
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 GÖKHAN URHAN LEVENT UÇAN 09:30 1 6.05.2017

B1 MESUT KELEŞ AYTEKİN GÖZÜM 09:30 2 6.05.2017

C1 CENK YILDIZ TAYLAN BAL 09:30 3 6.05.2017

D1 OSMAN DEMİREL MEHMET FATİH AKSU 09:30 4 6.05.2017

E1 MURAT KILIÇLI VOLKAN ÖZGÜR KARA (BURSA) 09:30 5 6.05.2017

F1 HÜSEYİN TEKİNYILMAZ ERHAN OKUR 09:30 6 6.05.2017

G1 ABDULKERİM KARAER ALP DİNÇER 09:30 7 6.05.2017

H1 ERCAN BAY AVNİ ŞEN 09:30 8 6.05.2017

I1 ERDEM KURBETLİ UĞUR ÇİÇEK 09:30 9 6.05.2017

J1 ARMAN BODURMAN YUSUF AKYOL 09:30 10 6.05.2017

K1 HAKAN YAMAN YAVUZ AYDIN 09:30 11 6.05.2017

L1 İBRAHİM ÖZERBAY OKTAY TULGAY 09:30 12 6.05.2017

M1 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN ERSİN ÖZCANLI 09:30 13 6.05.2017

N1 SELÇUK TAR HARUN BAYRAK 09:30 14 6.05.2017

O1 ENVER MUT SEDAT ATAŞ 09:30 15 6.05.2017

P1 ALİ BELLİKLİ SELİM ŞAHİN 09:30 16 6.05.2017

Q1 METİN KAZANCI HALİL ONAY 09:30 17 6.05.2017

R1 DENİZ TİLKİ BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 09:30 18 6.05.2017

S1 ORUÇ ÇAPAK ALİ ALTINKAYA 09:30 19 6.05.2017

T1 SÜLEYMAN TOKAT CEYHAN ÇALIŞIR 09:30 20 6.05.2017

U1 MUTLU ZAFRAK BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN 11:00 1 6.05.2017

V1 YALÇIN ÇALIŞKAN HÜSEYİN DEMİR 11:00 2 6.05.2017

W1 İSMAİL HAKAN KOCA ŞÜKRÜ TUZCU 11:00 3 6.05.2017

X1 HASİP ÖZHAN ONUR AHMET METE 11:00 4 6.05.2017

Y1 MÜSLÜM BULUT SAMİ EKİM 11:00 5 6.05.2017

Z1 MEMET ÖZÇETİNKAYA ALİ CANDAN 11:00 6 6.05.2017

A2 MUSTAFA MÜNİR TERCAN YAŞAR YILDIZ (BATMAN) 11:00 7 6.05.2017

B2 İBRAHİM AKSOY FİKRET BÜYÜK 11:00 8 6.05.2017

C2 RECEP YAZIR SERDAR MUTLU 11:00 9 6.05.2017

1. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 ÖNDER ENGİN DOĞUKAN UYAR 11:00 10 6.05.2017

E2 SÜLEYMAN TOMAŞ CEMİL KARAÇAY 11:00 11 6.05.2017

F2 CEMAL VAROL (BOLU) GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL 11:00 12 6.05.2017

G2 ÖMER HALEFOĞLU CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE 11:00 13 6.05.2017

H2 SERKAN AŞIROĞLU SADIK ÜNAL KIR 11:00 14 6.05.2017

I2 TULGA SARITAÇ MURAT MURATOĞLU 11:00 15 6.05.2017

J2 SABAHATTİN ASLAN MEHMET ONUR 11:00 16 6.05.2017

K2 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE İBRAHİM YILMAZ 11:00 17 6.05.2017

L2 EROL YÜRÜKOĞLU ORKAN BASMAZ 11:00 18 6.05.2017

M2 CİHAN YEŞİLYURT İLHAN ASAN (ERZİNCAN) 11:00 19 6.05.2017

N2 NÜSRET BAHADIR OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 11:00 20 6.05.2017

O2 ERCÜMENT ERCAN OSMAN ÖZER 12:30 1 6.05.2017

P2 ERCAN TATSIZ OĞUZ AKINCI 12:30 2 6.05.2017

Q2 YILMAZ ÇİL HAKAN ORMAN (ERZİNCAN) 12:30 3 6.05.2017

R2 MUSTAFA ONGÜN CÜNEYT KOÇAK 12:30 4 6.05.2017

S2 ERHAN ERKAN MESUT KARAMAN 12:30 5 6.05.2017

T2 MUSTAFA TAKEŞ ORHAN YÜKSEL 12:30 6 6.05.2017

U2 MUHAMMED ÖZKUL YUNUS COŞKUN 12:30 7 6.05.2017

V2 UMUT YERAL ÖZGÜR AKAR 12:30 8 6.05.2017

W2 MUSTAFA ERASLAN HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 12:30 9 6.05.2017

X2 SALİH KIRDEMİR AHMET DEMİREL 12:30 10 6.05.2017

Y2 ORHAN BAŞHAN MEDET DURAKER 12:30 11 6.05.2017

Z2 HAKAN İPEK AZBEY KUŞLU 12:30 12 6.05.2017

A3 EREN UZUN SERKAN DERE 12:30 13 6.05.2017

B3 YAŞAR ENGİN HÜSEYİN ULUBAY 12:30 14 6.05.2017

C3 MEHMET CEM YILMAZ (İSTANBUL)YÜKSEL UÇAR 12:30 15 6.05.2017

D3 CANER DURDU FATİH ŞAHİN 12:30 16 6.05.2017

E3 BARIŞ TOPÇU AHMET AVCIOĞLU 12:30 17 6.05.2017

F3 MUSTAFA EMEK ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 12:30 18 6.05.2017

G3 METİN ORUÇ DENİZ KARAGÖL 12:30 19 6.05.2017

H3 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 12:30 20 6.05.2017



A1 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 6.05.2017

B1 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 6.05.2017

C1 MUSTAFA GÖÇER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 6.05.2017

D1 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 6.05.2017

E1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 6.05.2017

F1 EMRAH BAYĞIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 6.05.2017

G1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 6.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 6.05.2017

I1 MEHMET KARACA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 6.05.2017

J1 MAHFUZ AYHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 6.05.2017

K1 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 6.05.2017

L1 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 6.05.2017

M1 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 6.05.2017

N1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 6.05.2017

O1 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 6.05.2017

P1 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 6.05.2017

Q1 ASIM AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 6.05.2017

R1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 6.05.2017

S1 ÜMİT ZAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 6.05.2017

T1 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 6.05.2017

U1 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 6.05.2017

V1 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 6.05.2017

W1 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 6.05.2017

X1 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 6.05.2017

Y1 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 6.05.2017

Z1 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 6.05.2017

A2 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 6.05.2017

B2 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 6.05.2017

C2 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 6.05.2017

D2 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 6.05.2017

E2 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 6.05.2017



F2 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 6.05.2017

G2 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 6.05.2017

H2 İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 6.05.2017

I2 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 6.05.2017

J2 FATİH MUMCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 6.05.2017

K2 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 6.05.2017

L2 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 6.05.2017

M2 FİKRET SAKA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 6.05.2017

N2 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 6.05.2017

O2 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 6.05.2017

P2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 6.05.2017

Q2 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 6.05.2017

R2 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 6.05.2017

S2 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 6.05.2017

T2 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 6.05.2017

U2 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 6.05.2017

V2 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 6.05.2017

W2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 6.05.2017

X2 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 6.05.2017

Y2 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 6.05.2017

Z2 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 6.05.2017

A3 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 6.05.2017

B3 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 6.05.2017

C3 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 6.05.2017

D3 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 6.05.2017

E3 HASAN BORA GÜL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 6.05.2017

F3 İBRAHİM ARDIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 6.05.2017

G3 ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 6.05.2017

H3 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 6.05.2017

A1 FERİDUN KÜLLÜK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 6.05.2017

B1 SONER ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 6.05.2017



C1 MUSTAFA GÖÇER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 6.05.2017

D1 ERSİN DEMİREL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 6.05.2017

E1 SERDAR GÖNEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 6.05.2017

F1 EMRAH BAYĞIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 6.05.2017

G1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 6.05.2017

H1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 6.05.2017

I1 MEHMET KARACA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 6.05.2017

J1 MAHFUZ AYHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 6.05.2017

K1 MUSTAFA ÖZBAY (KOCAELİ) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 6.05.2017

L1 FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 6.05.2017

M1 SÜLEYMAN TURŞUCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 6.05.2017

N1 ARİF TOPALOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 6.05.2017

O1 İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 6.05.2017

P1 MUSTAFA HAKAN UĞURLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 6.05.2017

Q1 ASIM AYDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 6.05.2017

R1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 6.05.2017

S1 ÜMİT ZAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 6.05.2017

T1 ALİ BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 6.05.2017

U1 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 6.05.2017

V1 SEYFİ SONER BURHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 6.05.2017

W1 BARAN SUNA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 6.05.2017

X1 NİHAT İLGÖR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 6.05.2017

Y1 DÜNDAR YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 6.05.2017

Z1 METİN KAYA GÖKÇE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 6.05.2017

A2 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 6.05.2017

B2 UĞUR MALGAÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 6.05.2017

C2 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 6.05.2017

D2 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 6.05.2017

E2 ÜMİT ULUYÜZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 6.05.2017

F2 HASAN ÖZSOY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 6.05.2017

G2 MUHAMMET RAŞİT UZUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 6.05.2017



H2 İSMAİL HAKKI SİLLELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 6.05.2017

I2 SERKAN KAPÇAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 6.05.2017

J2 FATİH MUMCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 6.05.2017

K2 FİKRİ KEKLİKÇİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 6.05.2017

L2 BAHTİYAR BAŞAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 6.05.2017

M2 FİKRET SAKA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 6.05.2017

N2 MEHMET EMİN PADAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 6.05.2017

O2 YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 6.05.2017

P2 ENGİN KURTULAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 6.05.2017

Q2 METİN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 6.05.2017

R2 ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 6.05.2017

S2 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 6.05.2017

T2 SATI EKİCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 6.05.2017

U2 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 6.05.2017

V2 AYDIN SEVİNÇLİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 6.05.2017

W2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 6.05.2017

X2 FERHAT MORKAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 6.05.2017

Y2 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 6.05.2017

Z2 HASAN BEYAZİT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 6.05.2017

A3 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 6.05.2017

B3 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 6.05.2017

C3 ABDUL AZİZ ARGON 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 6.05.2017

D3 ALAADDİN ARSLAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 6.05.2017

E3 HASAN BORA GÜL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 6.05.2017

F3 İBRAHİM ARDIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 6.05.2017

G3 ŞAHİN ELİÇABUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 6.05.2017

H3 SELÇUK BAYAZIT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 6.05.2017


